KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA
V1.3
SESI 1.2023/2024 DCD 1A

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA, KUANTAN, PAHANG

DCD 1153 DCD 1103 DCD 1183

STUDIO 1 STUDIO 1 LAB 8
SITI NORASYIKIN WAN MAZIAH NUR SYAFIQAH
ENG 1562
EC-G-1
NOR SHARIZAD
DCD 1103 DCD 1153 KBS
STUDIO 1 STUDIO 1 GS-B1-1

WAN MAZIAH
DCD 1183

SITI NORASYIKIN
ISL 1062

SITI NOR MASIRAH / NORAZIDA
KESATRIA (KQB 1051)
EC HALL
KHALIJAH / IBNI ALSYEDFUL

LAB 8
NUR SYAFIQAH

GS-B1-1

ZANARIAH

ISL 1062 ENG 1562

GS-1-8 EC-G-6

ZANARIAH NOR SHARIZAD
" \REDNESDAY : Break INCLUDES Speaker's Corner o Tmetanes
FRIDAY: 1st Period : 09:00 - 10.00 AM
2nd Period : 10.00 - 11.00 AM
3rd Period : 11.00 AM - 12.00 PM

Subject - Short : Subject Total
KESATRIA (KQB 1051) KESATRIA (KQB 1051) 2
ENG 1562 ENGLISH LANGUAGE SKILLS 2
ENG 1562 ENGLISH LANGUAGE SKILLS 1
DCD 1183 COMPUTER GRAPHIC 4
KBS KELAS BIMBINGAN SAHSIAH 2
DCD 1153 DRAWING FUNDAMENTAL 4
ISL 1062 PENDIDIKAN ISLAM 2
ISL 1062 PENDIDIKAN ISLAM 1
DCD 1103 ELEMENTS AND PRINCIPLES OF DESIGN 4

N

2




KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA
V1.3
SESI 1.2023/2024 DCD 1B

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA, KUANTAN, PAHANG

DCD 1153 ENG 1562

STUDIO 2 EC-G-5

ALI ELAHI
ISL 1062

SAFWATI HILYANI
DCD 1183

ENG 1562

GS-B1-2 LAB 8 EC-G-2

NOR AINI
DCD 1103

NUR SYAFIQAH
DCD 1153

SAFWATI HILYANI

ISL 1062 KBS

STUDIO 2 STUDIO 2 GS-1-7 GS-B1-1
SITI NOR MASIRAH / NORAZIDA
KESATRIA (KQB 1051)
EC HALL

KHALIJAH / IBNI ALSYEDFUL

SITI NORASYIKIN ALI ELAHI NOR AINI

DCD 1103
STUDIO 2
SITI NORASYIKIN

DCH 1183
LAB 8

NUR SYAFIQAH
" \REDNESDAY : Break INCLUDES Speaker's Corner o Timetzhes
FRIDAY: 1st Period : 09:00 - 10.00 AM
2nd Period : 10.00 - 11.00 AM
3rd Period : 11.00 AM - 12.00 PM

Subject - Short : Subject Total
DCD 1153 DRAWING FUNDAMENTAL 4
KESATRIA (KQB 1051) KESATRIA (KQB 1051) 2
DCD 1183 COMPUTER GRAPHIC 4
ENG 1562 ENGLISH LANGUAGE SKILLS 2
ENG 1562 ENGLISH LANGUAGE SKILLS 1
KBS KELAS BIMBINGAN SAHSIAH 2
DCD 1103 ELEMENTS AND PRINCIPLES OF DESIGN 4
ISL 1062 PENDIDIKAN ISLAM 2
ISL 1062 PENDIDIKAN ISLAM 1

N
N




KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA

SESI 1 2023/2024

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA, KUANTAN, PAHANG

FLG 1132

AB HALL

NURSYANAZ
DCD 1203

LAB 7

ALI ELAHI
DCD 1163

LAB 8

NURAISYAH
FLG 1132

GS-B1-1

NURSYANAZ

V1.3

DCD 1163
LAB 8
NURAISYAH

DCD 1143
SEMINAR ROOM 2
AIMAN

DCD 2A

DCD 1023
STUDIO 1

M.ILYASAK

KESIHATAN & KECERGASAN (KQK 1051)
AB HALL
SURIAWATI

DCD 1143
SEMINAR ROOM 2
AIMAN

DCD 1203
STUDIO 2
ALI ELAHI

DCD 1023
STUDIO 2
M.ILYASAK

" \REDNESDAY : Break INCLUDES Speaker's Corner
FRIDAY: 1st Period : 09:00 - 10.00 AM
2nd Period : 10.00 - 11.00 AM
3rd Period : 11.00 AM - 12.00 PM

Subject - Short :

DCD 1143

DCD 1203

DCD 1023

DCD 1023

DCD 1163

FLG 1132

FLG 1132

KESIHATAN KECERGASAN (KQK 1051)

Subject

DIGITAL PHOTOGRAPHY THEORIES TECHNIQUES
DIGITAL DRAWING

VISUAL AND SCREEN PERCEPTION

VISUAL AND SCREEN PERCEPTION

DIGITAL 2D ANIMATION

BASIC MANDARIN

BASIC MANDARIN

KESIHATAN KECERGASAN (KQK 1051)

HOMEROOM

Total

4
4
2
1
4
2
2
2

N
-

aSc Timetables




KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA

SESI 1 2023/2024

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA, KUANTAN, PAHANG

FLG 1132
AB HALL
NURSYANAZ
DCD 1163

SEMINAR ROOM 1

M.SYAFWAN
FLG 1132

GS-B1-1

NURSYANAZ

DCD 1023

STUDIO 1

SITI NORASYIKIN
DCD 1203

SEMINAR ROOM 1

WAN MAZIAH

V1.3

DCD 1143
STUDIO 1
SYAHIFUL

DCD 2B

DCD 1023
STUDIO 2
SITI NORASYIKIN

KESIHATAN & KECERGASAN (KQK 1051)
AB HALL
SURIAWATI

DCD 1163
LAB 8
M.SYAFWAN

DCD 1143
STUDIO 1
SYAHIFUL

DCD 1203
STUDIO 1
WAN MAZIAH

" \REDNESDAY : Break INCLUDES Speaker's Corner
FRIDAY: 1st Period : 09:00 - 10.00 AM
2nd Period : 10.00 - 11.00 AM
3rd Period : 11.00 AM - 12.00 PM

Subject - Short :

DCD 1163

FLG 1132

FLG 1132

DCD 1023

DCD 1023

KESIHATAN KECERGASAN (KQK 1051)
DCD 1143

DCD 1203

DIGITAL 2D ANIMATION

BASIC MANDARIN

BASIC MANDARIN

VISUAL AND SCREEN PERCEPTION
VISUAL AND SCREEN PERCEPTION
KESIHATAN _KECERGASAN (KQK 1051)
DIGITAL PHOTOGRAPHY THEORIES _TECHNIQUES
DIGITAL DRAWING

HOMEROOM

Total

4
2
2
2
1
2
4
4

N
-

aSc Timetables




KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA
V1.3
SESI 1.2023/2024 DCD 2C

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA, KUANTAN, PAHANG

FLG 1132 DCD 1143

AB HALL STUDIO 2

NURSYANAZ
DCD 1023

AIMAN
DCD 1203

KESIHATAN & KECERGASAN (KQK 1051)

STUDIO 1 SEMINAR ROOM 2 AB HALL
M.ILYASAK ALI ELAHI SURIAWATI
FLG 1132 DCD 1163
GS-B1-1 LAB 8
NURSYANAZ NURAISYAH

DCD 1163 DCD 1203 DCD 1023

LAB 9 SEMINAR ROOM 2 SEMINAR ROOM 2 HOMEROOM

NURAISYAH ALl ELAHI ML.ILYASAK

DCDH 1143
STUDIO 1

AIMAN
" \REDNESDAY : Break INCLUDES Speaker's Corner o Timetzhes
FRIDAY: 1st Period : 09:00 - 10.00 AM
2nd Period : 10.00 - 11.00 AM
3rd Period : 11.00 AM - 12.00 PM

Subject - Short : Subject Total
DCD 1143 DIGITAL PHOTOGRAPHY THEORIES TECHNIQUES 4
DCD 1203 DIGITAL DRAWING 4
DCD 1023 VISUAL AND SCREEN PERCEPTION 2
DCD 1023 VISUAL AND SCREEN PERCEPTION 1
DCD 1163 DIGITAL 2D ANIMATION 4
FLG 1132 BASIC MANDARIN 2
FLG 1132 BASIC MANDARIN 2
KESIHATAN KECERGASAN (KQK 1051) KESIHATAN KECERGASAN (KQK 1051) 2

N
-




SESI 1 2023/2024

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA, KUANTAN, PAHANG

DCD 1213

LAB 8
M.ILYASAK

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA

V1.3

DCD 2563
LAB 9

M.SYAFWAN

DCD 3A

DCD 2063

LAB 9

MUHAMAD IKHWAN

DCD 2563
LAB9
M.SYAFWAN

DCD 1213

LAB 9
M.ILYASAK

DCD 2063
SEMINAR ROOM 1
MUHAMAD IKHWAN

MPU 2482

SEMINAR ROOM 2
IBNI ALSYEDFUL

MAT 1042
GS-1-7

SYAFIZZA NORIDA / NOR ASIKIN AHMAD

HOMEROOM

MAT 1042
syREYANRABRIERY Ror
ASIKIN AHMAD
" \REDNESDAY : Break INCLUDES Speaker's Corner
FRIDAY: 1st Period : 09:00 - 10.00 AM
2nd Period : 10.00 - 11.00 AM
3rd Period : 11.00 AM - 12.00 PM

aSc Timetables

Subject - Short : Subject Total
MPU 2482 KEMAHIRAN DAN TANGGUNGJAWAB SOSIAL 2
DCD 2063 EDITING AND COMPOSITING 4
DCD 2563 DIGITAL AUDIO DESIGN 4
DCD 1213 DIGITAL 3D MODELING 4
MAT 1042 FUNDAMENTAL OF MATHEMATICS 2
MAT 1042 FUNDAMENTAL OF MATHEMATICS 1

-
~




KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA
V1.3
SESI 1.2023/2024 DCD 3B

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA, KUANTAN, PAHANG

MAT 1042 DCD 2563

GS-B1-1 LAB 10
NOR ASIKIN AHMAD M.ILYASAK
DCD 2063 MAT 1042 DCD 1213
LAB 10 GS-B1-6 LAB9
AIMAN NOR ASIKIN AHMAD WAN MAZIAH
DCD 1213 DCD 2563
LAB 7 LAB 10

WAN MAZIAH
DCD 2063

M.ILYASAK

SEMINAR ROOM 1

HOMEROOM
AIMAN

MPU 2482

AB-G-2

IBNI ALSYEDFUL
" \REDNESDAY : Break INCLUDES Speaker's Corner o Timetzhes
FRIDAY: 1st Period : 09:00 - 10.00 AM
2nd Period : 10.00 - 11.00 AM
3rd Period : 11.00 AM - 12.00 PM

Subject - Short : Subject Total
DCD 2063 EDITING AND COMPOSITING 4
MPU 2482 KEMAHIRAN DAN TANGGUNGJAWAB SOSIAL 2
DCD 2563 DIGITAL AUDIO DESIGN 4
MAT 1042 FUNDAMENTAL OF MATHEMATICS 2
MAT 1042 FUNDAMENTAL OF MATHEMATICS 1
DCD 1213 DIGITAL 3D MODELING 4

-
~




SESI 1 2023/2024

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA, KUANTAN, PAHANG

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA

V1.3

DCD 3C

pcb 1213
LAB 9

M.ILYASAK

MAT 1042 DCD 2563
G5-1-10 LAB 7
JULIANA M.SYAFWAN
DCD 2563
SEMINAR ROOM 1
M.SYAFWAN
DCD 2063 MPU 2482 MAT 1042
LAB 10 EC-G-3 GS-1-10
MUHAMAD IKHWAN KHALUAH JULIANA
DCD 1213 DCD 2063
STUDIO 2 LAB 10 HOMEROOM
M.ILYASAK MUHAMAD IKHWAN

aSc Timetables

" \REDNESDAY : Break INCLUDES Speaker's Corner
FRIDAY: 1st Period : 09:00 - 10.00 AM
2nd Period : 10.00 - 11.00 AM
3rd Period : 11.00 AM - 12.00 PM

Subject - Short : Subject Total
MAT 1042 FUNDAMENTAL OF MATHEMATICS 1
MAT 1042 FUNDAMENTAL OF MATHEMATICS 2
MPU 2482 KEMAHIRAN DAN TANGGUNGJAWAB SOSIAL 2
DCD 2063 EDITING AND COMPOSITING 4
DCD 2563 DIGITAL AUDIO DESIGN 4
DCD 1213 DIGITAL 3D MODELING 4

RN




SESI 1 2023/2024

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA, KUANTAN, PAHANG

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA

DCD 2563

LAB 10
M.SYAFWAN

DCD 2563
LAB 10

M.SYAFWAN

V1.3

MPU 2482

DCD 1213

DCD 3D

GS-1-10
CIK SAMIHAH

AB-G-1 STUDIO 2
KHALUAH WAN MAZIAH
DCD 1213 DCD 2063
SEMINAR ROOM 2 LAB 7
WAN MAZIAH AIMAN
MAT 1042 DCD 2063

SEMINAR ROOM 2

AIMAN

MAT 1042
GS-B1-3

CIK SAMIHAH

HOMEROOM

aSc Timetables

" \REDNESDAY : Break INCLUDES Speaker's Corner
FRIDAY: 1st Period : 09:00 - 10.00 AM
2nd Period : 10.00 - 11.00 AM
3rd Period : 11.00 AM - 12.00 PM

Subject - Short : Subject Total
DCD 2063 EDITING AND COMPOSITING 4
MAT 1042 FUNDAMENTAL OF MATHEMATICS 1
MAT 1042 FUNDAMENTAL OF MATHEMATICS 2
MPU 2482 KEMAHIRAN DAN TANGGUNGJAWAB SOSIAL 2
DCD 2563 DIGITAL AUDIO DESIGN 4
DCD 1213 DIGITAL 3D MODELING 4

-
~




SESI 1 2023/2024

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA, KUANTAN, PAHANG

DCD 1153

STUDIO 1

SITI NORASYIKIN

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA

V1.3

DCD 1163
LAB 8
NURAISYAH

DCD 1203

LAB 7

ALI ELAHI

DCD 1023
STUDIO 1

M.ILYASAK

DCD 3R

DCD 1163

LAB 8

NURAISYAH

DCD 1153
STUDIO 1
SITI NORASYIKIN

MPU 2482
SEMINAR ROOM 2

IBNI ALSYEDFUL

DCD 1023
STUDIO 2
M.ILYASAK

DCD 1203
STUDIO 2
ALI ELAHI

MAT 1042
GS-1-7

HOMEROOM

SYAFIZZA NORIDA / NOR ASIKIN AHMAD

MAT 1042
syREYANRABRIERY Ror
ASIKIN AHMAD
" \REDNESDAY : Break INCLUDES Speaker's Corner
FRIDAY: 1st Period : 09:00 - 10.00 AM
2nd Period : 10.00 - 11.00 AM
3rd Period : 11.00 AM - 12.00 PM

aSc Timetables

Subject - Short : Subject Total
DCD 1203 DIGITAL DRAWING 4
MPU 2482 KEMAHIRAN DAN TANGGUNGJAWAB SOSIAL 2
DCD 1023 VISUAL AND SCREEN PERCEPTION 2
DCD 1023 VISUAL AND SCREEN PERCEPTION 1
DCD 1163 DIGITAL 2D ANIMATION 4
DCD 1153 DRAWING FUNDAMENTAL 4
MAT 1042 FUNDAMENTAL OF MATHEMATICS 2
MAT 1042 FUNDAMENTAL OF MATHEMATICS 1

N
(=)



KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA

V1.3

SESI 1 2023/2024

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA, KUANTAN, PAHANG

DCD 2043
LAB 10

MUHAMAD IKHWAN

ETR 2583 DCD 2563

AB-G-1 LAB9

NOR NUHA NURAISYAH

DCD 2573
LAB9
SYED NORZULHADI

DCD 4A

MPU 2232 DCD 2043

EC-G-1 LAB 10

NUR AIDAH MUHAMAD IKHWAN

ETR 2583 DCD 2563

GS-B1-4 LAB 9

NOR NUHA NURAISYAH

MPU 2232 ETR 2583

EC-G-5 GS-B1-6

NUR AIDAH NOR NUHA

" \REDNESDAY : Break INCLUDES Speaker's Corner
FRIDAY: 1st Period : 09:00 - 10.00 AM
2nd Period : 10.00 - 11.00 AM
3rd Period : 11.00 AM - 12.00 PM

Subject - Short : Subject

DCD 2043 DIGITAL 3D ANIMATION

ETR 2583 e-ENTREPRENEURSHIP

ETR 2583 e-ENTREPRENEURSHIP

MPU 2232 PUBLIC SPEAKING - COMMUNICATION
MPU 2232 PUBLIC SPEAKING . COMMUNICATION
DCD 2563 DIGITAL AUDIO DESIGN

DCD 2573 INTRODUCTION TO VIRTUAL REALITY

DCD 2573
LAB 9
SYED NORZULHADI

HOMEROOM

Total

4
2
2
1
2
4
4

-
©

aSc Timetables



KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA
V1.3
SESI 1.2023/2024 DCD 5A

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA, KUANTAN, PAHANG

COM2512 DCD 2583 MPU 2482
EC-1-3 SEMINAR ROOM 1 AB-G-2
IMASUZIYANA SYED NORZULHADI IBNI ALSYEDFUL
COM2512 DCD 2523
EC-1-2 STUDIO 1
IMASUZIYANA SYAHIFUL
MPU 2162 DCD 2583
GS-B1-2 SEMINAR ROOM 1
SURIAWATI SYED NORZULHADI
DCD 2523
SEMINAR ROOM 1 HOMEROOM
SYAHIFUL

MPU 2162

GS-B1-4

SURIAWATI
" \REDNESDAY : Break INCLUDES Speaker's Corner o Timetzhes
FRIDAY: 1st Period : 09:00 - 10.00 AM
2nd Period : 10.00 - 11.00 AM
3rd Period : 11.00 AM - 12.00 PM

Subject - Short : Subject Total
MPU 2482 KEMAHIRAN DAN TANGGUNGJAWAB SOSIAL 2
COM2512 MEETING INTERVIEW SKILLS 1
COM2512 MEETING INTERVIEW SKILLS 2
MPU 2162 PENGAJIAN MALAYSIA 2 2
MPU 2162 PENGAJIAN MALAYSIA 2 1
DCD 2523 DIGITAL MEDIA PRODUCTION TECHNIQUES 4
DCD 2583 FUNDAMENTALS OF DIGITAL VISUAL EFFECTS 4

-
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KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA

SESI 1 2023/2024

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA, KUANTAN, PAHANG

DCD 3533
LAB 8
NURAISYAH

DCD 2605
STUDIO 2

ALI ELAHI

V1.3

MPU 2372
GS-B1-2
ENGKU ROHANA

ALl ELAHI / MUﬁ%m%IKHWAN /SITI

DCD 6A

DCD 2605

NORASYIKIN

DCD 2593
LAB 10
SYAHIFUL

MPU 2372
GS-B1-2

ENGKU ROHANA

DCD 2593
LAB 8
SYAHIFUL

DCD 3533
LAB 8
NURAISYAH

" \REDNESDAY : Break INCLUDES Speaker's Corner
FRIDAY: 1st Period : 09:00 - 10.00 AM
2nd Period : 10.00 - 11.00 AM
3rd Period : 11.00 AM - 12.00 PM

Subject - Short :

Subject

DCD 2605
LAB 10
ALl ELAHI

aSc Timetables

DCD 2605
DCD 2605
DCD 3533
DCD 3533
DCD 2593
MPU 2372
MPU 2372

FINAL YEAR PROJECT

FINAL YEAR PROJECT

PROJECT MANAGEMENT FOR DIGITAL CREATIVE MEDIA
PROJECT MANAGEMENT FOR DIGITAL CREATIVE MEDIA
BRANDING DESIGN

DINAMIKA ISLAM DI MALAYSIA

DINAMIKA ISLAM DI MALAYSIA

R, N AN R NS
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KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA

SESI 1 2023/2024

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA, KUANTAN, PAHANG

DCD 3533

LAB 9

NURAISYAH

MPU 2372
GS-1-8
NOR AINI

V1.3

DCD 6B

DCD 3533 DCD 2593 DCD 2605
LABS LAB7 ALl ELAHI / MUﬁ%m%IKHWAN /SITI
NURAISYAH NUR SYAFIQAH NORASYIKIN
DCD 2605
EC HALL
MUHAMAD IKHWAN
DCD 2593
LAB7
NUR SYAFIQAH
MPU 2372 DCD 2605
GS-1-8 LAB 9
NOR AINI MUHAMAD IKHWAN

aSc Timetables

" \REDNESDAY : Break INCLUDES Speaker's Corner
FRIDAY: 1st Period : 09:00 - 10.00 AM
2nd Period : 10.00 - 11.00 AM
3rd Period : 11.00 AM - 12.00 PM

Subject - Short : Subject Total
DCD 2605 FINAL YEAR PROJECT 2
DCD 2605 FINAL YEAR PROJECT 4
DCD 2593 BRANDING DESIGN 4
DCD 3533 PROJECT MANAGEMENT FOR DIGITAL CREATIVE MEDIA 1
DCD 3533 PROJECT MANAGEMENT FOR DIGITAL CREATIVE MEDIA 2
MPU 2372 DINAMIKA ISLAM DI MALAYSIA 1
MPU 2372 DINAMIKA ISLAM DI MALAYSIA 2

RN




KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA
V1.3
SESI 12023/2024 DCD 6C

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA, KUANTAN, PAHANG

DCD 2593 DCD 2605
SEMINAR ROOM 2 ALl ELAHI / MUﬁ%m’I&IKHWAN /SITI
SYAHIFUL NORASYIKIN
DCD 3533 MPU 2372
STUDIO 2 GS-1-8
NUR SYAFIQAH ZANARIAH
DCD 2593 MPU 2372 DCD 3533
SEMINAR ROOM 1 GS-1-7 SEMINAR ROOM 1
SYAHIFUL ZANARIAH NUR SYAFIQAH
DCD 2605
LAB 8
SITI NORASYIKIN

DCh 2605
SEMINAR ROOM 2

SITI NORASYIKIN
" \REDNESDAY : Break INCLUDES Speaker's Corner o Timetzhes
FRIDAY: 1st Period : 09:00 - 10.00 AM
2nd Period : 10.00 - 11.00 AM
3rd Period : 11.00 AM - 12.00 PM

Subject - Short : Subject Total
DCD 2605 FINAL YEAR PROJECT 2
DCD 3533 PROJECT MANAGEMENT FOR DIGITAL CREATIVE MEDIA 1
DCD 3533 PROJECT MANAGEMENT FOR DIGITAL CREATIVE MEDIA 2
DCD 2605 FINAL YEAR PROJECT 4
DCD 2593 BRANDING DESIGN 4
MPU 2372 DINAMIKA ISLAM DI MALAYSIA 1
MPU 2372 DINAMIKA ISLAM DI MALAYSIA 2

-
(o]




KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA
V1.3
SESI 1.2023/2024 DCN 1R

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA, KUANTAN, PAHANG

CSC1173
LAB 1

NUR NUBAILAH

CSC1173
LAB 12
NUR NUBAILAH

HOMEROOM

CSC1173

GS-1-9

NUR NUBAILAH
" \REDNESDAY : Break INCLUDES Speaker's Corner o Timetzhes
FRIDAY: 1st Period : 09:00 - 10.00 AM
2nd Period : 10.00 - 11.00 AM
3rd Period : 11.00 AM - 12.00 PM

Subject - Short : Subject Total
CSC 1173 INTRODUCTION TO NETWORKING 2
CSC 1173 INTRODUCTION TO NETWORKING 1
CSC 1173 INTRODUCTION TO NETWORKING 2

(¢




SESI 1 2023/2024

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA, KUANTAN, PAHANG

CSC 2203

LAB 3

SYAHID

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA

V1.3

CSC1184
LAB 12

FARA AI'NI

ISL 1062

FLG 1092

MAT 1103
GS-B1-1
JULIANA

DCN 2A

SYAHID

MAT 1103
GS-B1-2
JULIANA

KESIHATAN & KECERGASAN (KQK 1051)

MOHD IMRAN

FLG 1092
GS-1-10
NURSYANAZ

csciisa
LAB 2

FARA AI'NI

GS-1-10 GS-B1-3 GS HALL
MOHD IMRAN NURSYANAZ HASMAH
CSC 2203 ISL 1062 CSC 1184

LAB 11 GS-B1-2 LAB 11

FARA AI'NI

CSC 2203
LAB 6

SYAHID

HOMEROOM

aSc Timetables

" \REDNESDAY : Break INCLUDES Speaker's Corner
FRIDAY: 1st Period : 09:00 - 10.00 AM
2nd Period : 10.00 - 11.00 AM
3rd Period : 11.00 AM - 12.00 PM

Subject - Short : Subject Total
CSC 1184 SMALL TO MEDIUM BUSINESS NETWORKING 2
CSC 1184 SMALL TO MEDIUM BUSINESS NETWORKING 2
CSC 1184 SMALL TO MEDIUM BUSINESS NETWORKING 2
KESIHATAN _KECERGASAN (KQK 1051) KESIHATAN _KECERGASAN (KQK 1051) 2
MAT 1103 FUNDAMENTAL OF CALCULUS AND ALGEBRA 2
MAT 1103 FUNDAMENTAL OF CALCULUS AND ALGEBRA 2
FLG 1092 MANDARIN LANGUAGE 1 2
FLG 1092 MANDARIN LANGUAGE 1 1
CSC 2203 CLIENT SERVER NETWORKING 2
CSC 2203 CLIENT SERVER NETWORKING 2
CSC 2203 CLIENT SERVER NETWORKING 1
ISL 1062 PENDIDIKAN ISLAM 2
ISL 1062 PENDIDIKAN ISLAM 1



KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA

SESI 1 2023/2024

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA, KUANTAN, PAHANG

CsC1184

LAB 11
FARA AI'NI
MAT 1103

GS-B1-4

CIK SAMIHAH
ISL 1062

GS-B1-6

MOHAMMAD SALMAN
MAT 1103

GS-B1-3
CIK SAMIHAH

CSC 2203

LAB 4

AZRUL HAFIZ

V1.3

FLG 1092
ECHALL
MUHAMMAD FAYYADH

CSC 2203
LAB 4
AZRUL HAFIZ

DCN 2B

CsC1184
LAB 1
FARA AI'NI

KESIHATAN & KECERGASAN (KQK 1051)

GS HALL
HASMAH

CSC1184
LAB 12
FARA AI'NI
FLG 1092
GS-B1-1
MUHAMMAD FAYYADH

" \REDNESDAY : Break INCLUDES Speaker's Corner
FRIDAY: 1st Period : 09:00 - 10.00 AM
2nd Period : 10.00 - 11.00 AM
3rd Period : 11.00 AM - 12.00 PM

Subject - Short :
CSC 2203

CSC 2203

CSC 2203

MAT 1103

MAT 1103

CSC 1184

CSC 1184

CSC 1184
KESIHATAN _KECERGASAN (KQK 1051)
FLG 1092

FLG 1092

ISL 1062

ISL 1062

Subject

CLIENT SERVER NETWORKING

CLIENT SERVER NETWORKING

CLIENT SERVER NETWORKING
FUNDAMENTAL OF CALCULUS AND ALGEBRA
FUNDAMENTAL OF CALCULUS AND ALGEBRA
SMALL TO MEDIUM BUSINESS NETWORKING
SMALL TO MEDIUM BUSINESS NETWORKING
SMALL TO MEDIUM BUSINESS NETWORKING
KESIHATAN _KECERGASAN (KQK 1051)
MANDARIN LANGUAGE 1

MANDARIN LANGUAGE 1

PENDIDIKAN ISLAM

PENDIDIKAN ISLAM

MOHAMMAD SALMAN

CSC 2203
LAB 3
AZRUL HAFIZ

ISL 1062
GS-1-10

Total

P N P NN DNMNMNNMNMNNMNNNNPRPEREDN

HOMEROOM

aSc Timetables



KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA

SESI 1 2023/2024

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA, KUANTAN, PAHANG

MAT 1103

GS-B1-1

NOR ASIKIN AHMAD
CsC1184

LAB 11

ZULIARTY
MAT 1103

GS-B1-5
NOR ASIKIN AHMAD
ISL 1062

GS-B1-5

ENGKU ROHANA
csciisa
LAB 11

ZULIARTY

V1.3

FLG 1092
ECHALL
MUHAMMAD FAYYADH

CSC 2203
LAB 6

NOOR HAFIZAH

DCN 2C

CSC 2203
LAB 3
NOOR HAFIZAH

KESIHATAN & KECERGASAN (KQK 1051)
GS HALL
HASMAH

CSC 2203
LAB 4
NOOR HAFIZAH

FLG 1092
GS-1-7
MUHAMMAD FAYYADH
ISL 1062

GS-1-10
ENGKU ROHANA

" \REDNESDAY : Break INCLUDES Speaker's Corner
FRIDAY: 1st Period : 09:00 - 10.00 AM
2nd Period : 10.00 - 11.00 AM
3rd Period : 11.00 AM - 12.00 PM

Subject - Short :
KESIHATAN KECERGASAN (KQK 1051)
FLG 1092

FLG 1092

CSC 2203

CSC 2203

CSC 2203

MAT 1103

MAT 1103

ISL 1062

ISL 1062

CSC 1184

CSC 1184

CSC 1184

Subject

KESIHATAN KECERGASAN (KQK 1051)
MANDARIN LANGUAGE 1

MANDARIN LANGUAGE 1

CLIENT SERVER NETWORKING

CLIENT SERVER NETWORKING

CLIENT SERVER NETWORKING
FUNDAMENTAL OF CALCULUS AND ALGEBRA
FUNDAMENTAL OF CALCULUS AND ALGEBRA
PENDIDIKAN ISLAM

PENDIDIKAN ISLAM

SMALL TO MEDIUM BUSINESS NETWORKING
SMALL TO MEDIUM BUSINESS NETWORKING
SMALL TO MEDIUM BUSINESS NETWORKING

CSC 1184
LAB 7
ZULIARTY

HOMEROOM

aSc Timetables

Total

N NN P NN DNMNNRPRNREPRNMNDN



KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA

SESI 1 2023/2024

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA, KUANTAN, PAHANG

MAT1093

GS-1-10

CIK SAMIHAH
ACC 1063
EC-1-5

NOORLI AZNITA
MAT1093
GS-B1-3

CIK SAMIHAH
CSC 2634
LAB 11
SAFWATI

CSC 2634
LAB 11
SAFWATI

V1.3

FLG 1102
GS HALL
WAN NOORASHIKIN

DCN 3A

ACC 1063
GS-1-9

NOORLI AZNITA

CSC 2634
LAB 4
SAFWATI

FLG 1102
GS-B1-4
WAN NOORASHIKIN

" *WEDNESDAY : Break INCLUDES Speaker's Corner

FRIDAY: 1st Period : 09:00 - 10.00 AM
2nd Period : 10.00 - 11.00 AM
3rd Period : 11.00 AM - 12.00 PM

Subject - Short :
MAT1093
MAT1093
ACC 1063
CSC 2634
CSC 2634
CSC 2634
FLG 1102
FLG 1102

Subject

DISCRETE MATHEMATICS
DISCRETE MATHEMATICS
PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTING
SWITCHING TECHNOLOGIES
SWITCHING TECHNOLOGIES
SWITCHING TECHNOLOGIES
MANDARIN LANGUAGE 2
MANDARIN LANGUAGE 2

HOMEROOM

Total

2
2
4
2
2
2
1
2

-
~

aSc Timetables




SESI 1 2023/2024

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA, KUANTAN, PAHANG

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA

V1.3

DCN 3B

cs€2634
LAB 12
SAFWATI

ACC 1063 MAT1093 FLG 1102
AB-G-3 GS-B1-3 GS HALL
NOORLI AZNITA CIK SAMIHAH WAN NOORASHIKIN
CSC 2634 MAT1093
LAB 11 GS-B1-1
SAFWATI CIK SAMIHAH
FLG 1102
GS-B1-3
WAN NOORASHIKIN
ACC 1063 CSC 2634
EC-1-2 LAB 2 HOMEROOM
NOORLI AZNITA SAFWATI

aSc Timetables

" \REDNESDAY : Break INCLUDES Speaker's Corner
FRIDAY: 1st Period : 09:00 - 10.00 AM
2nd Period : 10.00 - 11.00 AM
3rd Period : 11.00 AM - 12.00 PM

Subject - Short : Subject Total
MAT1093 DISCRETE MATHEMATICS 2
MAT1093 DISCRETE MATHEMATICS 2
ACC 1063 PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTING 4
CSC 2634 SWITCHING TECHNOLOGIES 2
CSC 2634 SWITCHING TECHNOLOGIES 2
CSC 2634 SWITCHING TECHNOLOGIES 2
FLG 1102 MANDARIN LANGUAGE 2 1
FLG 1102 MANDARIN LANGUAGE 2 2

-
~




KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA
V1.3

SESI 1 2023/2024

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA, KUANTAN, PAHANG

DCN 3C

CSC 2634 FLG 1102

LAB 4 GS HALL
DR. AMZARI JIHADI

ACC 1063

WAN NOORASHIKIN

MAT1093

GS-B1-3 AB-G-1

JULIANA
CSC 2634

NAZARUFARIHIN
ACC 1063

MAT1093

LAB 11 AB-G-1 GS-1-10

DR. AMZARI JIHADI NAZARUFARIHIN JULIANA

CSC 2634
LAB 11

HOMEROOM
DR. AMZARI JIHADI

FLG 1102

GS-B1-4

WAN NOORASHIKIN
" \REDNESDAY : Break INCLUDES Speaker's Corner
FRIDAY: 1st Period : 09:00 - 10.00 AM
2nd Period : 10.00 - 11.00 AM
3rd Period : 11.00 AM - 12.00 PM

aSc Timetables

Subject - Short :

CSC 2634
CSC 2634
CSC 2634
MAT1093
MAT1093
ACC 1063
FLG 1102
FLG 1102

Subject

SWITCHING TECHNOLOGIES
SWITCHING TECHNOLOGIES
SWITCHING TECHNOLOGIES
DISCRETE MATHEMATICS
DISCRETE MATHEMATICS
PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTING
MANDARIN LANGUAGE 2
MANDARIN LANGUAGE 2

Total

N P B NN NNNN

-




KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA

SESI 1 2023/2024

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA, KUANTAN, PAHANG

CSC 2634
LAB 12
SYAHID
ACC 1063

AB-G-2

NAZARUFARIHIN

cs€2634
LAB 3

SYAHID

V1.3

ACC 1063
AB-G-2
NAZARUFARIHIN

CSC 2634

LAB 12
SYAHID

DCN 3D

MAT1093
GS-1-10
JULIANA

MUHAMMAD FAYYADH

FLG 1102

GS-B1-5

FLG 1102
GS-1-9
MUHAMMAD FAYYADH

MAT1093
GS-B1-6
JULIANA

" \REDNESDAY : Break INCLUDES Speaker's Corner
FRIDAY: 1st Period : 09:00 - 10.00 AM
2nd Period : 10.00 - 11.00 AM
3rd Period : 11.00 AM - 12.00 PM

Subject - Short :
MAT1093
MAT1093
FLG 1102
FLG 1102
ACC 1063
CSC 2634
CSC 2634
CSC 2634

Subject

DISCRETE MATHEMATICS
DISCRETE MATHEMATICS
MANDARIN LANGUAGE 2
MANDARIN LANGUAGE 2
PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTING
SWITCHING TECHNOLOGIES
SWITCHING TECHNOLOGIES
SWITCHING TECHNOLOGIES

HOMEROOM

Total

2
2
2
1
4
2
2
2

-

aSc Timetables




KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA
V1.3
SESI 1.2023/2024 DCN 5A

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA, KUANTAN, PAHANG

COM2512 CsC 2213
EC-G-2 LAB 2
IMASUZIYANA ZUL FAKHRI
MPU 2162 CsC 2833
GS-B1-4 LAB 4
NOR SHARIHA / HASMAH NOOR HAFIZAH
CsC 2213 MPU 2162 MPU 2482
146 2 Nor ¥k A8
ZUL FAKHRI HASMAH KHALIJAH
CsC 2213 CsC 2833
LAB 12 LAB 7 HOMEROOM
ZUL FAKHRI NOOR HAFIZAH

COM2512

EC-G-3

IMASUZIYANA
" \REDNESDAY : Break INCLUDES Speaker's Corner o Timetzhes
FRIDAY: 1st Period : 09:00 - 10.00 AM
2nd Period : 10.00 - 11.00 AM
3rd Period : 11.00 AM - 12.00 PM

Subject - Short : Subject Total
COM2512 MEETING INTERVIEW SKILLS 2
COM2512 MEETING INTERVIEW SKILLS 1
MPU 2482 KEMAHIRAN DAN TANGGUNGJAWAB SOSIAL 2
CSC 2833 FUNDAMENTAL OF DATABASE 2
CSC 2833 FUNDAMENTAL OF DATABASE 2
MPU 2162 PENGAJIAN MALAYSIA 2 2
MPU 2162 PENGAJIAN MALAYSIA 2 1
CSC 2213 UNIX AS NETWORK OPERATING SYSTEM 2
CSC 2213 UNIX AS NETWORK OPERATING SYSTEM 2
CSC 2213 UNIX AS NETWORK OPERATING SYSTEM 1

-
~




KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA
V1.3
SESI 1.2023/2024 DCN 6A

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA, KUANTAN, PAHANG

CSC 3553 CSC 3653 CSC 3644

LAB 10 LAB 2 LAB 11

ZUL FAKHRI ZULIARTY

MPU 2372

DR. AMZARI JIHADI

CSC 3553

GS-B1-1 LAB 2

MOHD IMRAN ZUL FAKHRI

MPU 2372 CSC 3653 CSC 3644

GS-B1-4 LAB 1 LAB 11

MOHD IMRAN ZULIARTY DR. AMZARI JIHADI

CSC 3553
LAB 3 HOMEROOM

ZUL FAKHRI

csC3644
LAB 1

DR. AMZARI JIHADI
" \REDNESDAY : Break INCLUDES Speaker's Corner o Timetzhes
FRIDAY: 1st Period : 09:00 - 10.00 AM
2nd Period : 10.00 - 11.00 AM
3rd Period : 11.00 AM - 12.00 PM

Subject - Short : Subject Total
CSC 3644 WAN TECHNOLOGIES 2
CSC 3644 WAN TECHNOLOGIES 2
CSC 3644 WAN TECHNOLOGIES 2
MPU 2372 DINAMIKA ISLAM DI MALAYSIA 2
MPU 2372 DINAMIKA ISLAM DI MALAYSIA 1
CSC 3553 WIRELESS TECHNOLOGIES 2
CSC 3553 WIRELESS TECHNOLOGIES 1
CSC 3553 WIRELESS TECHNOLOGIES 2
CSC 3653 PROJECT MANAGEMENT 2
CSC 3653 PROJECT MANAGEMENT 1

-
~




SESI 1 2023/2024

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA, KUANTAN, PAHANG

CSC 3644
LAB 12

MAIZATUL ELIZA

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA

CSC 3553
LAB 12
ZUL FAKHRI

CSC 3553

LAB 4

ZUL FAKHRI

CSC 3653
LAB 4
ZULIARTY

V1.3

MPU 2372
GS-B1-4
MOHAMMAD SALMAN

DCN 6B

MPU 2372

CSC 3653

GS-B1-6

LAB 1

MOHAMMAD SALMAN

ZULIARTY

CSC 3644
LAB 12
MAIZATUL ELIZA

CSC 3553
LAB 1
ZUL FAKHRI

CSC 3644
LAB 1

MAIZATUL ELIZA

" \REDNESDAY : Break INCLUDES Speaker's Corner
FRIDAY: 1st Period : 09:00 - 10.00 AM
2nd Period : 10.00 - 11.00 AM
3rd Period : 11.00 AM - 12.00 PM

Subject - Short :
CSC 3644
CSC 3644
CSC 3644
MPU 2372
MPU 2372
CSC 3553
CSC 3553
CSC 3553
CSC 3653
CSC 3653

Subject

WAN TECHNOLOGIES

WAN TECHNOLOGIES

WAN TECHNOLOGIES
DINAMIKA ISLAM DI MALAYSIA
DINAMIKA ISLAM DI MALAYSIA
WIRELESS TECHNOLOGIES
WIRELESS TECHNOLOGIES
WIRELESS TECHNOLOGIES
PROJECT MANAGEMENT
PROJECT MANAGEMENT

HOMEROOM

Total

P NN P NP NNMNMNNMNDN

N

aSc Timetables




SESI 1 2023/2024

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA, KUANTAN, PAHANG

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA

CSC 3553

LAB 4

ZUL FAKHRI

CSC 3653
LAB 4
ZULIARTY
COM2512

EC-G-3
IMASUZIYANA

V1.3

COM2512
EC-G-2
IMASUZIYANA

DCN 6T

MPU 2372
GS-1-9
ENGKU ROHANA

CSC 3553 CSC 3653 CSC 2833
LAB 12 LAB 1 LAB 4
ZUL FAKHRI ZULIARTY NOOR HAFIZAH
MPU 2372 CSC 3553
GS-1-9 LAB 1
ENGKU ROHANA ZUL FAKHRI

CSC 2833
LAB 7
NOOR HAFIZAH

HOMEROOM

aSc Timetables

" \REDNESDAY : Break INCLUDES Speaker's Corner
FRIDAY: 1st Period : 09:00 - 10.00 AM
2nd Period : 10.00 - 11.00 AM
3rd Period : 11.00 AM - 12.00 PM

Subject - Short : Subject Total
COM2512 MEETING INTERVIEW SKILLS 2
COM2512 MEETING INTERVIEW SKILLS 1
CSC 2833 FUNDAMENTAL OF DATABASE 2
CSC 2833 FUNDAMENTAL OF DATABASE 2
MPU 2372 DINAMIKA ISLAM DI MALAYSIA 1
MPU 2372 DINAMIKA ISLAM DI MALAYSIA 2
CSC 3553 WIRELESS TECHNOLOGIES 2
CSC 3553 WIRELESS TECHNOLOGIES 1
CSC 3553 WIRELESS TECHNOLOGIES 2
CSC 3653 PROJECT MANAGEMENT 2
CSC 3653 PROJECT MANAGEMENT 1

-
[o¢]



KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA
V1.3
SESI 1.2023/2024 DEC 1A

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA, KUANTAN, PAHANG

ENG 1203 FLG 1092
EC-1-1 EC HALL
ZARIATI MUHAMMAD FAYYADH
ISL 1062 EDU 1053 ENG 1213
GS-1-8 EC-1-1 EC-1-4
ZANARIAH SITI ROHAYU HUMAMUDDIN
FLG 1092 ENG 1203 ISL 1062 ENG 1213
GS-B1-4 EC-G-2 GS-1-8 EC-1-5
MUHAMMAD FAYYADH ZARIATI ZANARIAH HUMAMUDDIN
KBS EDU 1053 KESATRIA (KQB 1051)
EC-1-6 EC-1-6 EC HALL
SITI NOR MASIRAH / NORAZIDA SITI ROHAYU KHALIJAH / IBNI ALSYEDFUL

" \REDNESDAY : Break INCLUDES Speaker's Corner o Timetzhes
FRIDAY: 1st Period : 09:00 - 10.00 AM
2nd Period : 10.00 - 11.00 AM
3rd Period : 11.00 AM - 12.00 PM

Subject - Short : Subject Total
ENG 1213 INTRODUCTION TO WRITING 4
KESATRIA (KQB 1051) KESATRIA (KQB 1051) 2
FLG 1092 MANDARIN LANGUAGE 1 1
FLG 1092 MANDARIN LANGUAGE 1 2
KBS KELAS BIMBINGAN SAHSIAH 2
EDU 1053 STUDY SKILLS 2
EDU 1053 STUDY SKILLS 1
ISL 1062 PENDIDIKAN ISLAM 2
ISL 1062 PENDIDIKAN ISLAM 1
ENG 1203 INTRODUCTION TO READING 2
ENG 1203 INTRODUCTION TO READING 2



SESI 1 2023/2024

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA, KUANTAN, PAHANG

ISL 1062

GS-B1-5

MOHD IMRAN

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA

V1.3

ENG 1213
EC-1-6
NOR SHARIZAD

ENG 1203
EC-G-4
AMIRAH

EDU 1053
EC-G-3
NORAZURA

FLG 1092
EC HALL

MUHAMMAD FAYYADH

DEC1B

ISL 1062
EC-1-3
MOHD IMRAN

KBS
EC-1-6

SITI NOR MASIRAH / NORAZIDA

ENG 1203
EC-1-3
AMIRAH

EDU 1053
EC-G-3
NORAZURA

" \REDNESDAY : Break INCLUDES Speaker's Corner
FRIDAY: 1st Period : 09:00 - 10.00 AM
2nd Period : 10.00 - 11.00 AM
3rd Period : 11.00 AM - 12.00 PM

Subject - Short :

Subject

ENG 1203 INTRODUCTION TO READING
ENG 1203 INTRODUCTION TO READING
KESATRIA (KQB 1051) KESATRIA (KQB 1051)

FLG 1092 MANDARIN LANGUAGE 1
FLG 1092 MANDARIN LANGUAGE 1
ENG 1213 INTRODUCTION TO WRITING
EDU 1053 STUDY SKILLS

EDU 1053 STUDY SKILLS

KBS KELAS BIMBINGAN SAHSIAH
ISL 1062 PENDIDIKAN ISLAM

ISL 1062 PENDIDIKAN ISLAM

ENG 1213
EC-1-4
NOR SHARIZAD

FLG 1092
GS-B1-1
MUHAMMAD FAYYADH

KESATRIA (KQB 1051)
EC HALL

KHALIJAH / IBNI ALSYEDFUL

Total

P NN N R BN RP NNDN

aSc Timetables




KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA

SESI 1 2023/2024

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA, KUANTAN, PAHANG

ENG 1503
EC-G-2
NOR SHARIZAD

ITE 1133
LAB 4
NUR NUBAILAH

MPU 2232
EC-2-3
AMIRAH
FLG 1102

GS-B1-3

KESIHATAN & KECERGASAN (KQK 1051)
AB HALL

MOHAMMAD LUQMAN KHALUAH

V1.3

ITE 1133

MPU 2232
LAB 3

EC-1-2

NUR NUBAILAH

AMIRAH

DEC 2A

ENG 1513

FLG 1102

EC-1-5

GS HALL

SAFWATI HILYANI

MOHAMMAD LUQMAN

ENG 1503
EC-G-4
NOR SHARIZAD

ENG 1513
EC-2-1
SAFWATI HILYANI

HOMEROOM

aSc Timetables

" \REDNESDAY : Break INCLUDES Speaker's Corner
FRIDAY: 1st Period : 09:00 - 10.00 AM
2nd Period : 10.00 - 11.00 AM
3rd Period : 11.00 AM - 12.00 PM

Subject - Short : Subject Total
MPU 2232 PUBLIC SPEAKING - COMMUNICATION 1
MPU 2232 PUBLIC SPEAKING - COMMUNICATION 2
KESIHATAN KECERGASAN (KQK 1051) KESIHATAN KECERGASAN (KQK 1051) 2
FLG 1102 MANDARIN LANGUAGE 2 2
FLG 1102 MANDARIN LANGUAGE 2 1
ENG 1503 BASIC GRAMMAR 2
ENG 1503 BASIC GRAMMAR 2
ITE 1133 INTRODUCTION OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY APPLICATIONS AND MULTIMEDIA 2
ITE 1133 INTRODUCTION OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY APPLICATIONS AND MULTIMEDIA 2
ENG 1513 LISTENING AND SPEAKING SKILLS 1
ENG 1513 LISTENING AND SPEAKING SKILLS 2

-
©



KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA
V1.3
SESI 12023/2024 DEC 2B

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA, KUANTAN, PAHANG

ENG 1513 MPU 2232

EC-1-2 EC-1-1
HASNORIAH NUR AIDAH
ITE 1133 FLG 1102
LAB 2 GS HALL
AZRUL HAFIZ MOHAMMAD LUQMAN
MPU 2232 ENG 1503
EC-G-6 GS-B1-2

NUR AIDAH SYARIZA

ITE 1133 FLG 1102 ENG 1503

LAB 2 GS-1-9 EC-1-1

HOMEROOM

AZRUL HAFIZ SYARIZA

MOHAMMAD LUQMAN
KESIHATAN & KECERGASAN (KQK 1051)
AB HALL

ENG 1513

EC-1-4

HASNORIAH KHALIJAH
" \REDNESDAY : Break INCLUDES Speaker's Corner o Tmetanes
FRIDAY: 1st Period : 09:00 - 10.00 AM
2nd Period : 10.00 - 11.00 AM
3rd Period : 11.00 AM - 12.00 PM

Subject - Short : Subject Total
ITE 1133 INTRODUCTION OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY APPLICATIONS AND MULTIMEDIA 2
ITE 1133 INTRODUCTION OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY APPLICATIONS AND MULTIMEDIA 2
ENG 1513 LISTENING AND SPEAKING SKILLS 1
ENG 1513 LISTENING AND SPEAKING SKILLS 2
KESIHATAN _KECERGASAN (KQK 1051) KESIHATAN _KECERGASAN (KQK 1051) 2
FLG 1102 MANDARIN LANGUAGE 2 2
FLG 1102 MANDARIN LANGUAGE 2 1
MPU 2232 PUBLIC SPEAKING - COMMUNICATION 1
MPU 2232 PUBLIC SPEAKING - COMMUNICATION 2
ENG 1503 BASIC GRAMMAR 2
ENG 1503 BASIC GRAMMAR 2

-
©



KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA

SESI 1 2023/2024

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA, KUANTAN, PAHANG

ITE 1133

LAB 2

NOOR HAFIZAH
ENG 1503

EC-1-1

ZARIATI
ENG 1503

LANGUAGE LAB

ZARIATI
ENG 1513

EC-1-1

SAFWATI HILYANI

ITE1133

LAB 7

NOOR HAFIZAH

V1.3

MPU 2232
EC-G-4
AMIRAH

FLG 1102
GS HALL
MOHAMMAD LUQMAN
ENG 1513 FLG 1102

EC-1-5

GS-B1-1
MOHAMMAD LUQMAN

SAFWATI HILYANI
MPU 2232

EC-G-1
AMIRAH

" \REDNESDAY : Break INCLUDES Speaker's Corner
FRIDAY: 1st Period : 09:00 - 10.00 AM
2nd Period : 10.00 - 11.00 AM
3rd Period : 11.00 AM - 12.00 PM

Subject - Short :
MPU 2232

MPU 2232
KESIHATAN KECERGASAN (KQK 1051)
FLG 1102

FLG 1102

ITE 1133

ITE 1133

ENG 1513

ENG 1513

ENG 1503

ENG 1503

Subject

PUBLIC SPEAKING - COMMUNICATION

PUBLIC SPEAKING - COMMUNICATION

KESIHATAN KECERGASAN (KQK 1051)

MANDARIN LANGUAGE 2

MANDARIN LANGUAGE 2

INTRODUCTION OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY APPLICATIONS AND MULTIMEDIA
INTRODUCTION OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY APPLICATIONS AND MULTIMEDIA
LISTENING AND SPEAKING SKILLS

LISTENING AND SPEAKING SKILLS

BASIC GRAMMAR

BASIC GRAMMAR

DEC 2C

KESIHATAN & KECERGASAN (KQK 1051)

SEMINAR ROOM 2
IBNI ALSYEDFUL

HOMEROOM

Total

N NN P NN DN PR NN

-
©

aSc Timetables



KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA
V1.3
SESI 12023/2024 DEC 2D

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA, KUANTAN, PAHANG

FLG 1102 ENG 1513 MPU 2232

GS-B1-6 EC-1-1 EC-1-3

WAN NOORASHIKIN
ITE 1133

HASNORIAH IMASUZIYANA
KESIHATAN & KECERGASAN (KQK 1051)

SEMINAR ROOM 2

ENG 1513

LAB 3 EC-G-3

HAWINDA
ITE 1133

HASNORIAH
MPU 2232

IBNI ALSYEDFUL

LAB 3 EC-G-6

HAWINDA
ENG 1503

IMASUZIYANA

FLG 1102

EC-G-2 GS-B1-4 HOMEROOM

ZARIATI WAN NOORASHIKIN

ENG 1503

EC-1-2

ZARIATI
" \REDNESDAY : Break INCLUDES Speaker's Corner o Timetzhes
FRIDAY: 1st Period : 09:00 - 10.00 AM
2nd Period : 10.00 - 11.00 AM
3rd Period : 11.00 AM - 12.00 PM

Subject - Short : Subject Total
ENG 1513 LISTENING AND SPEAKING SKILLS 2
ENG 1513 LISTENING AND SPEAKING SKILLS 1
ITE 1133 INTRODUCTION OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY APPLICATIONS AND MULTIMEDIA 2
ITE 1133 INTRODUCTION OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY APPLICATIONS AND MULTIMEDIA 2
KESIHATAN _KECERGASAN (KQK 1051) KESIHATAN _KECERGASAN (KQK 1051) 2
MPU 2232 PUBLIC SPEAKING - COMMUNICATION 1
MPU 2232 PUBLIC SPEAKING - COMMUNICATION 2
FLG 1102 MANDARIN LANGUAGE 2 2
FLG 1102 MANDARIN LANGUAGE 2 1
ENG 1503 BASIC GRAMMAR 2
ENG 1503 BASIC GRAMMAR 2

-
©



SESI 1 2023/2024

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA, KUANTAN, PAHANG

ENG 1323
EC HALL

SITIROHAYU / HUMAMUDDIN / SYARIZA

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA

V1.3

ENG 1553

EC-G-3

NORAZIDAH

COM 2193
EC-G-2
SAFWATI HILYANI

DEC3T

MPU 2482
EC-1-4
IBNI ALSYEDFUL

COM 2193
EC-1-3
SAFWATI HILYANI

ENG 1323
EC-G-1
SITI ROHAYU

ENG 1553
EC-G-1
NORAZIDAH

ENG 1543
EC-G-5
NOR SHAZWANI

ENG 1543
LANGUAGE LAB
NOR SHAZWANI

HOMEROOM

aSc Timetables

" \REDNESDAY : Break INCLUDES Speaker's Corner
FRIDAY: 1st Period : 09:00 - 10.00 AM
2nd Period : 10.00 - 11.00 AM
3rd Period : 11.00 AM - 12.00 PM

Subject - Short : Subject Total
MPU 2482 KEMAHIRAN DAN TANGGUNGJAWAB SOSIAL 2
ENG 1543 ADVANCED READING 2
ENG 1543 ADVANCED READING 2
ENG 1553 ADVANCED WRITING 2
ENG 1553 ADVANCED WRITING 2
COM 2193 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION 2 2
COM 2193 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION 2 2
ENG 1323 ENGLISH IN MEDIA 1 2
ENG 1323 ENGLISH IN MEDIA 1 2

-
@




KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA
V1.3
SESI 1.2023/2024 DEC 3A

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA, KUANTAN, PAHANG

ENG 1323 ENG 1553

EC HALL EC-G-3

SITIROHAYU / HUMAMUDDIN / SYARIZA
COM 1183

NORAZIDAH

EC HALL

DR AHMAD / NORAZIDAH / HASNORIAH

MPU 2372 ENG 1323 COM 1183
GS-1-7 EC-G-1 EC-1-2
SYED AMIR SITI ROHAYU DR AHMAD

ENG 1553 ENG 1543 MPU 2372

EC-G-1 EC-G-5 GS-B1-6

HOMEROOM

NORAZIDAH NOR SHAZWANI SYED AMIR

ENG 1543
LANGUAGE LAB

NOR SHAZWANI
" \REDNESDAY : Break INCLUDES Speaker's Corner o Timetzhes
FRIDAY: 1st Period : 09:00 - 10.00 AM
2nd Period : 10.00 - 11.00 AM
3rd Period : 11.00 AM - 12.00 PM

Subject - Short : Subject Total
COM 1183 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION 1 2
COM 1183 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION 1 2
ENG 1543 ADVANCED READING 2
ENG 1543 ADVANCED READING 2
ENG 1553 ADVANCED WRITING 2
ENG 1553 ADVANCED WRITING 2
ENG 1323 ENGLISH IN MEDIA 1 2
ENG 1323 ENGLISH IN MEDIA 1 2
MPU 2372 DINAMIKA ISLAM DI MALAYSIA 2
MPU 2372 DINAMIKA ISLAM DI MALAYSIA 1

-
©




KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA
V1.3
SESI 1.2023/2024 DEC 3B

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA, KUANTAN, PAHANG

ENG 1323 MPU 2372 ENG 1543
EC HALL GS-1-7 EC-1-6
SITIROHAYU / HUMAMUDDIN / SYARIZA ZANARIAH DR AHMAD
COM 1183 ENG 1543
EC HALL EC-G-5
DR AHMAD / NORAZIDAH / HASNORIAH DR AHMAD
ENG 1323 ENG 1553
EC-1-2 EC-G-2
HUMAMUDDIN IMASUZIYANA
MPU 2372 ENG 1553
GS-1-7 EC-1-3 HOMEROOM
ZANARIAH IMASUZIYANA

COM 1183

EC-G-3

NORAZIDAH
" \REDNESDAY : Break INCLUDES Speaker's Corner o Timetzhes
FRIDAY: 1st Period : 09:00 - 10.00 AM
2nd Period : 10.00 - 11.00 AM
3rd Period : 11.00 AM - 12.00 PM

Subject - Short : Subject Total
ENG 1543 ADVANCED READING 2
ENG 1543 ADVANCED READING 2
COM 1183 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION 1 2
ENG 1323 ENGLISH IN MEDIA 1 2
ENG 1553 ADVANCED WRITING 2
ENG 1553 ADVANCED WRITING 2
COM 1183 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION 1 2
ENG 1323 ENGLISH IN MEDIA 1 2
MPU 2372 DINAMIKA ISLAM DI MALAYSIA 1
MPU 2372 DINAMIKA ISLAM DI MALAYSIA 2

-
©




KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA

SESI 1 2023/2024

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA, KUANTAN, PAHANG

ENG 1323
EC HALL

SITIROHAYU / HUMAMUDDIN / SYARIZA
COM 1183

EC HALL

DR AHMAD / NORAZIDAH / HASNORIAH
ENG 1553

EC-1-1
NUR ADIBA
COM 1183

EC-1-5
HASNORIAH

V1.3

MPU 2372
GS-1-8
NOR AINI

ENG 1323
EC-1-2
SYARIZA

DEC 3C

MPU 2372

ENG 1543

GS-1-7

EC-1-5

NOR AINI NOR SHAZWANI

ENG 1543
EC-1-1
NOR SHAZWANI

ENG 1553
EC-G-4

NUR ADIBA

" \REDNESDAY : Break INCLUDES Speaker's Corner
FRIDAY: 1st Period : 09:00 - 10.00 AM
2nd Period : 10.00 - 11.00 AM
3rd Period : 11.00 AM - 12.00 PM

Subject - Short :
COM 1183
COM 1183
ENG 1543
ENG 1543
ENG 1553
ENG 1553
ENG 1323
ENG 1323
MPU 2372
MPU 2372

Subject

BUSINESS COMMUNICATION 1
BUSINESS COMMUNICATION 1
ADVANCED READING
ADVANCED READING
ADVANCED WRITING
ADVANCED WRITING

ENGLISH IN MEDIA 1

ENGLISH IN MEDIA 1
DINAMIKA ISLAM DI MALAYSIA
DINAMIKA ISLAM DI MALAYSIA

HOMEROOM

Total

P NN NN NNNMNMNDDN

-
©

aSc Timetables




KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA
V1.3
SESI 1.2023/2024 DEC 3D

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA, KUANTAN, PAHANG

ENG 1323 ENG 1543 MPU 2372

EC HALL EC-1-5 GS-B1-5
SITIROHAYU / HUMAMUDDIN / SYARIZA DR AHMAD MOHAMMAD SALMAN
COM 1183 ENG 1553
EC HALL EC-1-3
DR AHMAD / NORAZIDAH / HASNORIAH AMIRAH
COM 1183 ENG 1553
EC-1-4 EC-1-3

NORAZIDAH
ENG 1543

AMIRAH

MPU 2372

GS-1-7 EC-1-5

HOMEROOM
MOHAMMAD SALMAN
ENG 1323

DR AHMAD

EC-1-6

SYARIZA
" \REDNESDAY : Break INCLUDES Speaker's Corner o Timetzhes
FRIDAY: 1st Period : 09:00 - 10.00 AM
2nd Period : 10.00 - 11.00 AM
3rd Period : 11.00 AM - 12.00 PM

Subject - Short : Subject Total
ENG 1553 ADVANCED WRITING 2
ENG 1553 ADVANCED WRITING 2
ENG 1543 ADVANCED READING 2
ENG 1543 ADVANCED READING 2
COM 1183 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION 1 2
COM 1183 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION 1 2
ENG 1323 ENGLISH IN MEDIA 1 2
ENG 1323 ENGLISH IN MEDIA 1 2
MPU 2372 DINAMIKA ISLAM DI MALAYSIA 2
MPU 2372 DINAMIKA ISLAM DI MALAYSIA 1

-
©




SESI 1 2023/2024

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA, KUANTAN, PAHANG

ENG 1323
EC HALL

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA

SITIROHAYU / HUMAMUDDIN / SYARIZA

V1.3

COM 1183

EC HALL

DR AHMAD / NORAZIDAH / HASNORIAH

ENG 1543
EC-G-6
SYARIZA

MPU 2372

GS-1-9

ENGKU ROHANA

MPU 2372
GS-1-9
ENGKU ROHANA

DEC 3E

ENG 1553
EC-G-5
NUR ADIBA

ENG 1543
EC-G-6
SYARIZA

ENG 1553
EC-1-3
NUR ADIBA

ENG 1323

EC-1-3

COM 1183
EC-1-6
NORAZIDAH

HOMEROOM

SITI ROHAYU
" \REDNESDAY : Break INCLUDES Speaker's Corner o Timetzhes
FRIDAY: 1st Period : 09:00 - 10.00 AM
2nd Period : 10.00 - 11.00 AM
3rd Period : 11.00 AM - 12.00 PM

Subject - Short : Subject Total
COM 1183 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION 1 2
COM 1183 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION 1 2
ENG 1553 ADVANCED WRITING 2
ENG 1553 ADVANCED WRITING 2
ENG 1323 ENGLISH IN MEDIA 1 2
ENG 1323 ENGLISH IN MEDIA 1 2
ENG 1543 ADVANCED READING 2
ENG 1543 ADVANCED READING 2
MPU 2372 DINAMIKA ISLAM DI MALAYSIA 1
MPU 2372 DINAMIKA ISLAM DI MALAYSIA 2

-
©




KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA
V1.3
SESI 12023/2024 DEC 4A

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA, KUANTAN, PAHANG

COM 2533 COM 2193
EC-1-2 EC-G-2
SITI ROHAYU SAFWATI HILYANI
ENG 2593 MPU 2482 COM 2533
EC-1-3 EC-1-4 EC-1-2
AINUR SHAHIDA IBNI ALSYEDFUL SITI ROHAYU
COM 2193 ENG 2593
EC-1-3 EC-1-1
SAFWATI HILYANI AINUR SHAHIDA
ENG 2333
EC-G-3 HOMEROOM
HUMAMUDDIN

ENG 2333

EC-G-1

HUMAMUDDIN
" \REDNESDAY : Break INCLUDES Speaker's Corner o Timetzhes
FRIDAY: 1st Period : 09:00 - 10.00 AM
2nd Period : 10.00 - 11.00 AM
3rd Period : 11.00 AM - 12.00 PM

Subject - Short : Subject Total
ENG 2593 LITERARY STUDIES 2
ENG 2593 LITERARY STUDIES 2
ENG 2333 ENGLISH IN MEDIA 2 2
ENG 2333 ENGLISH IN MEDIA 2 2
MPU 2482 KEMAHIRAN DAN TANGGUNGJAWAB SOSIAL 2
COM 2193 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION 2 2
COM 2193 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION 2 2
COM 2533 CRITICAL LITERACY 2
COM 2533 CRITICAL LITERACY 2

-
@




SESI 1 2023/2024

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA, KUANTAN, PAHANG

MPU 2162

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA

ENG 2613

EC-1-4

JUHARI SHAM

V1.3

COM 2603

DEC5A

ENG 2603

GS-B1-2 EC-1-3 EC-1-4
HASMAH / NOR SHARIHA ZARIATI NOR SHAZWANI
COM 2603 ETR 2583 ENG 2613
EC-G-4 AB-G-1 LANGUAGE LAB
ZARIATI NOR NUHA JUHARI SHAM
MPU 2162 ETR 2583
HASRTARY RioR AB-G-4
SHARIHA NOR NUHA
ENG 2603 ETR 2583
EC-1-3 EC-G-6 HOMEROOM
NOR SHAZWANI NOR NUHA

aSc Timetables

" \REDNESDAY : Break INCLUDES Speaker's Corner
FRIDAY: 1st Period : 09:00 - 10.00 AM
2nd Period : 10.00 - 11.00 AM
3rd Period : 11.00 AM - 12.00 PM

Subject - Short : Subject Total
MPU 2162 PENGAJIAN MALAYSIA 2 1
MPU 2162 PENGAJIAN MALAYSIA 2 2
ENG 2613 TRANSLATION 1 1
ENG 2613 TRANSLATION 1 2
ETR 2583 e-ENTREPRENEURSHIP 2
ETR 2583 e-ENTREPRENEURSHIP 2
ENG 2603 VARIETIES OF ENGLISH LANGUAGE 2
ENG 2603 VARIETIES OF ENGLISH LANGUAGE 2
COM 2603 PRAGMATICS IN INTERCULTURAL COMMUNICATION 2
COM 2603 PRAGMATICS IN INTERCULTURAL COMMUNICATION 2

RN




KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA
V1.3
SESI 1.2023/2024 DEC 6T

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA, KUANTAN, PAHANG

ENG 2383 ENG 2583 ENG 2603

Feee NORRUEANAH FC1
NUR AIDAH NORAZURA NOR SHAZWANI
COM 3593 MPU 2482 ENG 2383
EC-1-4 EC-1-4 EC-1-1

NUR ADIBA IBNI ALSYEDFUL AINUR SHAHIDA

ENG 2603 ENG 2583

EC-1-3 EC-G-2

HOMEROOM
NOR SHAZWANI
COM 3593

NOR RUBA'YAH

ENG 2383

EC-G-2 EC-1-1

NUR ADIBA AINUR SHAHIDA
" \REDNESDAY : Break INCLUDES Speaker's Corner o Tmetanes
FRIDAY: 1st Period : 09:00 - 10.00 AM
2nd Period : 10.00 - 11.00 AM
3rd Period : 11.00 AM - 12.00 PM

Subject - Short : Subject Total
ENG 2383 INTRODUCTION TO LITERATURE 2
ENG 2383 INTRODUCTION TO LITERATURE 1
MPU 2482 KEMAHIRAN DAN TANGGUNGJAWAB SOSIAL 2
ENG 2583 RESEARCH PROPOSAL WRITING 2
ENG 2583 RESEARCH PROPOSAL WRITING 1
ENG 2603 VARIETIES OF ENGLISH LANGUAGE 2
ENG 2603 VARIETIES OF ENGLISH LANGUAGE 2
COM 3593 WORKPLACE COMMUNICATION 2
COM 3593 WORKPLACE COMMUNICATION 1
ENG 2383 INTRODUCTION TO LITERATURE 2

-
~




SESI 1 2023/2024

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA, KUANTAN, PAHANG

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA

V1.3

DEC 6A

COM 3593
EC-G-2
NUR ADIBA

ENG 2623

EC-G-5

NUR AIDAH

ENG 2583 ITE 2633
oAk Lo
NORAZURA HAWINDA
COM 3593 ENG 2623
EC-1-4 LANGUAGE LAB
NUR ADIBA NUR AIDAH
ITE 2633 ENG 2583
LAB3 EC-G-2 HOMEROOM
HAWINDA NOR RUBA'YAH

aSc Timetables

" \REDNESDAY : Break INCLUDES Speaker's Corner
FRIDAY: 1st Period : 09:00 - 10.00 AM

2nd Period : 10.00 - 11.00 AM

3rd Period : 11.00 AM - 12.00 PM

Subject - Short : Subject Total
ITE 2633 INTRODUCTION OF MOBILE APPLICATION 2
ITE 2633 INTRODUCTION OF MOBILE APPLICATION 2
ENG 2583 RESEARCH PROPOSAL WRITING 2
ENG 2583 RESEARCH PROPOSAL WRITING 1
COM 3593 WORKPLACE COMMUNICATION 2
COM 3593 WORKPLACE COMMUNICATION 1
ENG 2623 TRANSLATION 2 2
ENG 2623 TRANSLATION 2 1

-




KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA
V1.3
SESI 1.2023/2024 DEC 6B

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA, KUANTAN, PAHANG

ITE 2633 ENG 2623

LANGUAGE LAB NOE&H&/&’VAH
AINUR SHAHIDA NORAZURA

ENG 2583

LAB 1

HAWINDA
ENG 2583

EC-1-2

NORAZURA

ENG 2623 ITE 2633

EC-G-4 LAB 3

AINUR SHAHIDA
COM 3593

HAWINDA

EC-G-5 HOMEROOM

JUHARI SHAM

COM 3593

EC-G-5

JUHARI SHAM
" \REDNESDAY : Break INCLUDES Speaker's Corner o Timetzhes
FRIDAY: 1st Period : 09:00 - 10.00 AM
2nd Period : 10.00 - 11.00 AM
3rd Period : 11.00 AM - 12.00 PM

Subject - Short : Subject Total
ENG 2623 TRANSLATION 2 2
ENG 2623 TRANSLATION 2 1
ITE 2633 INTRODUCTION OF MOBILE APPLICATION 2
ITE 2633 INTRODUCTION OF MOBILE APPLICATION 2
COM 3593 WORKPLACE COMMUNICATION 1
COM 3593 WORKPLACE COMMUNICATION 2
ENG 2583 RESEARCH PROPOSAL WRITING 1
ENG 2583 RESEARCH PROPOSAL WRITING 2

-
w




KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA
V1.3
SESI 12023/2024 DEC 6C

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA, KUANTAN, PAHANG

COM 3593 ENG 2583

NORRUBAAH

NORAZURA

EC-G-2

NUR ADIBA

ITE 2633
LAB 3

NUR NUBAILAH

ENG 2583 ENG 2623

EC-1-2 EC-G-6

NOR RUBA'YAH
ENG 2623

NUR AIDAH

ITE 2633

LANGUAGE LAB LAB 4 HOMEROOM

NUR AIDAH NUR NUBAILAH

COM 3593

EC-G-2

NUR ADIBA
" \REDNESDAY : Break INCLUDES Speaker's Corner o Timetzhes
FRIDAY: 1st Period : 09:00 - 10.00 AM
2nd Period : 10.00 - 11.00 AM
3rd Period : 11.00 AM - 12.00 PM

Subject - Short : Subject Total
ENG 2583 RESEARCH PROPOSAL WRITING 2
ENG 2583 RESEARCH PROPOSAL WRITING 1
COM 3593 WORKPLACE COMMUNICATION 1
COM 3593 WORKPLACE COMMUNICATION 2
ENG 2623 TRANSLATION 2 1
ENG 2623 TRANSLATION 2 2
ITE 2633 INTRODUCTION OF MOBILE APPLICATION 2
ITE 2633 INTRODUCTION OF MOBILE APPLICATION 2

-
w




KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA
V1.3
SESI 1.2023/2024 DEC 6D

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA, KUANTAN, PAHANG

ITE 2633 COM 3593 ENG 2583

EC-1-4 Nor RUEANAH /
JUHARI SHAM NORAZURA
COM 3593

LAB 7

AZRUL HAFIZ

EC-1-2

JUHARI SHAM

ITE 2633
LANGUAGE LAB

AZRUL HAFIZ
ENG 2623

ENG 2583

EC-2-2 LANGUAGE LAB

HOMEROOM

NOR RUBA'YAH AINUR SHAHIDA

ENG 2623

EC-1-1

AINUR SHAHIDA
" \REDNESDAY : Break INCLUDES Speaker's Corner o Timetzhes
FRIDAY: 1st Period : 09:00 - 10.00 AM
2nd Period : 10.00 - 11.00 AM
3rd Period : 11.00 AM - 12.00 PM

Subject - Short : Subject Total
ENG 2623 TRANSLATION 2 2
ENG 2623 TRANSLATION 2 1
ITE 2633 INTRODUCTION OF MOBILE APPLICATION 2
ITE 2633 INTRODUCTION OF MOBILE APPLICATION 2
COM 3593 WORKPLACE COMMUNICATION 1
COM 3593 WORKPLACE COMMUNICATION 2
ENG 2583 RESEARCH PROPOSAL WRITING 2
ENG 2583 RESEARCH PROPOSAL WRITING 1

-



KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA

SESI 1 2023/2024

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA, KUANTAN, PAHANG

BUS 1013

HAJAR

HamizuCRAZRIN /STl

MAT 1013

GS-B1-6

HASNIZA

ISL 1062

GS-B1-5

ENGKU ROHANA

V1.3

ACC 1013
AB-G-2
NORZAIMAH

BUS 1013

HAJAR

HAMIZL@%&%IN /SITI

SITI NOR MASIRAH / NORAZIDA

KBS

GS-B1-2

DIA 1A

MAT 1013
GS-B1-6

HASNIZA

ITE 1133
LAB7
MAIZATUL ELIZA

ITE 1133
LAB 3

MAIZATUL ELIZA

ACC 1013
AB-G-2
NORZAIMAH
BUS'1013

GS-1-9
HAMIZUL HAZRIN / SITI HAJAR

ISL 1062
GS-B1-5
ENGKU ROHANA

KESATRIA (KQB 1051)
EC HALL

KHALIJAH / IBNI ALSYEDFUL

aSc Timetables

" \REDNESDAY : Break INCLUDES Speaker's Corner
FRIDAY: 1st Period : 09:00 - 10.00 AM
2nd Period : 10.00 - 11.00 AM
3rd Period : 11.00 AM - 12.00 PM

Subject - Short : Subject Total
BUS 1013 INTRODUCTION TO BUSINESS 2
BUS 1013 INTRODUCTION TO BUSINESS 2
MAT 1013 BUSINESS MATHEMATICS 2
MAT 1013 BUSINESS MATHEMATICS 2
KESATRIA (KQB 1051) KESATRIA (KQB 1051) 2
ITE 1133 INTRODUCTION OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY APPLICATIONS AND MULTIMEDIA 2
ITE 1133 INTRODUCTION OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY APPLICATIONS AND MULTIMEDIA 2
ACC 1013 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 1 4
KBS KELAS BIMBINGAN SAHSIAH 2
ISL 1062 PENDIDIKAN ISLAM 2
ISL 1062 PENDIDIKAN ISLAM 1



KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA
V1.3
SESI 12023/2024 DIA 2A

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA, KUANTAN, PAHANG

ECO 1043 FLG 1092
AB-G-4 GS-B1-6
ROHIDA NUR HANUN

QMT 2043 ACC 1033 ENG 1562 KESIHATAN & KECERGASAN (KQK 1051)
GS-1-9 AB-G-3 EC-1-3 ECHALL
NOR ASIKIN AHMAD NUR ADILIN SAFWATI HILYANI NOR SHARIHA
FLG 1092 ECO 1043
SEMINAR ROOM 2 AB-G-1
NUR HANUN ROHIDA
QMT 2043 ACC 1033 ECO 1043
GS-1-9 AB-G-3 GS-B1-3 HOMEROOM
NOR ASIKIN AHMAD NUR ADILIN ROHIDA

ENG 1562

EC-1-5

SAFWATI HILYANI
" \REDNESDAY : Break INCLUDES Speaker's Corner o Timetzhes
FRIDAY: 1st Period : 09:00 - 10.00 AM
2nd Period : 10.00 - 11.00 AM
3rd Period : 11.00 AM - 12.00 PM

Subject - Short : Subject Total
QMT 2043 BUSINESS STATISTC 2
QMT 2043 BUSINESS STATISTC 2
KESIHATAN KECERGASAN (KQK 1051) KESIHATAN KECERGASAN (KQK 1051) 2
ACC 1033 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 2 4
FLG 1092 MANDARIN LANGUAGE 1 2
FLG 1092 MANDARIN LANGUAGE 1 1
ECO 1043 BUSINESS ECONOMICS 2
ECO 1043 BUSINESS ECONOMICS 2
ENG 1562 ENGLISH LANGUAGE SKILLS 1
ENG 1562 ENGLISH LANGUAGE SKILLS 2
20




KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA

SESI 1 2023/2024

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA, KUANTAN, PAHANG

ECO 1043

AB-G-1

ROHIDA
ACC 1033

AB-G-3

NUR ADILIN

ECO 1043

GS-B1-6

ROHIDA

FLG 1092
GS-B1-3
NUR HANUN

V1.3

ACC 1033
AB-G-3
NUR ADILIN

QMT 2043
GS-B1-5
HASNIZA

QMT 2043
GS-1-10
HASNIZA

DIA 2B

ENG 1562
EC-1-6
DR AHMAD

KESIHATAN & KECERGASAN (KQK 1051)

ECHALL
NOR SHARIHA

ECO 1043
GS-B1-3
ROHIDA
ENG 1562
EC-1-1
DR AHMAD

" \REDNESDAY : Break INCLUDES Speaker's Corner
FRIDAY: 1st Period : 09:00 - 10.00 AM
2nd Period : 10.00 - 11.00 AM
3rd Period : 11.00 AM - 12.00 PM

FLG 1092
GS-1-9
NUR HANUN

HOMEROOM

Subject - Short : Subject Total
ENG 1562 ENGLISH LANGUAGE SKILLS 2
ENG 1562 ENGLISH LANGUAGE SKILLS 1
QMT 2043 BUSINESS STATISTC 2
QMT 2043 BUSINESS STATISTC 2
KESIHATAN KECERGASAN (KQK 1051) KESIHATAN KECERGASAN (KQK 1051) 2
ACC 1033 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 2 4
FLG 1092 MANDARIN LANGUAGE 1 2
FLG 1092 MANDARIN LANGUAGE 1 1
ECO 1043 BUSINESS ECONOMICS 2
ECO 1043 BUSINESS ECONOMICS 2
20

aSc Timetables




KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA

SESI 1 2023/2024

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA, KUANTAN, PAHANG

ENG 1562

EC-G-1

NOR SHARIZAD
ACC 1033

AB-G-4
DR. NOR EFFA DALILATI
ACC 1033

AB-G-2

DR. NOR EFFA DALILATI
QMT 2043
GS-B1-6

HASNIZA

ECO 1043
GS-B1-6
NOR NUHA / ROHIDA

V1.3

ECO 1043
AB-G-4
NOR NUHA / ROHIDA

DIA 2C

ECO 1043
AB-G-4

NOR NUHA / ROHIDA

KESIHATAN & KECERGASAN (KQK 1051)
EC HALL
NOR SHARIHA

FLG 1092
GS-1-8
NUR HANUN
FLG 1092
GS-B1-3

NUR HANUN

" \REDNESDAY : Break INCLUDES Speaker's Corner
FRIDAY: 1st Period : 09:00 - 10.00 AM
2nd Period : 10.00 - 11.00 AM
3rd Period : 11.00 AM - 12.00 PM

Subject - Short :
ACC 1033

QMT 2043

QMT 2043

ECO 1043

ECO 1043
KESIHATAN KECERGASAN (KQK 1051)
ENG 1562

ENG 1562

FLG 1092

FLG 1092

Subject

FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 2
BUSINESS STATISTC
BUSINESS STATISTC
BUSINESS ECONOMICS
BUSINESS ECONOMICS
KESIHATAN KECERGASAN (KQK 1051)
ENGLISH LANGUAGE SKILLS
ENGLISH LANGUAGE SKILLS
MANDARIN LANGUAGE 1
MANDARIN LANGUAGE 1

ENG 1562
EC-G-1
NOR SHARIZAD

QMT 2043
GS-B1-6
HASNIZA

HOMEROOM

aSc Timetables

Total

R NN P N NNNN DS
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KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA
V1.3
SESI 12023/2024 DIA 3A

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA, KUANTAN, PAHANG

FLG 1102 LAW 1013 ETR 2583
GS HALL AB-G-1 AB-G-1
MOHAMMAD LUQMAN MAZLAN NURUL NADIA NASHA
LAW 1013 ACC 2043 ETR 2583 ACC 1133
EC-1-6 EC-G-2 AB-G-2 GS-B1-6
MAZLAN DR. NOR EFFA DALILATI NURUL NADIA NASHA BUKHARI
MPU 2232 ETR 2583 LAW 1013
EC-G-2 GS-1-7 GS-B1-3
HASNORIAH NURUL NADIA NASHA MAZLAN
ACC 1133 ACC 2043 MPU 2232
AB-2-2 GS-B1-5 EC-1-2 HOMEROOM
BUKHARI DR. NOR EFFA DALILATI HASNORIAH

FLG 1102

GS-B1-2
MOHAMMAD LUQMAN

aSc Timetables

" \REDNESDAY : Break INCLUDES Speaker's Corner
FRIDAY: 1st Period : 09:00 - 10.00 AM
2nd Period : 10.00 - 11.00 AM
3rd Period : 11.00 AM - 12.00 PM

Subject - Short : Subject Total
ACC 2043 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 3 4
MPU 2232 PUBLIC SPEAKING - COMMUNICATION 2
MPU 2232 PUBLIC SPEAKING - COMMUNICATION 1
LAW 1013 COMMERCIAL LAW 2
LAW 1013 COMMERCIAL LAW 2
FLG 1102 MANDARIN LANGUAGE 2 1
FLG 1102 MANDARIN LANGUAGE 2 2
ACC 1133 COST ACCOUNTING 1 4
ETR 2583 e-ENTREPRENEURSHIP 2
ETR 2583 e-ENTREPRENEURSHIP 2

\Y
\V]




KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA

SESI 1 2023/2024

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA, KUANTAN, PAHANG

FLG 1102
GS HALL

MOHAMMAD LUQMAN

ACC 2043
AB-2-1
DR. NOR EFFA DALILATI
ACC'2043

AB-G-3

DR. NOR EFFA DALILATI

V1.3

ACC 1133

ETR 2583

AB-2-4

AB-G-3

BUKHARI

SITIHAJAR

DIA 3B

MPU 2232
EC-G-3
JUHARI SHAM

ACC 1133
AB-G-4

BUKHARI

LAW 1013
AB-G-2
MAZLAN

FLG 1102

ETR 2583

GS-B1-4
MOHAMMAD LUQMAN

GS-B1-4

SITIHAJAR

MPU 2232 ETR 2583 LAW 1013

EC-1-1 GS-1-10 GS-B1-4

JUHARI SHAM
LAW 1013

SITI HAJAR MAZLAN

AB-G-4
MAZLAN

" \REDNESDAY : Break INCLUDES Speaker's Corner
FRIDAY: 1st Period : 09:00 - 10.00 AM
2nd Period : 10.00 - 11.00 AM
3rd Period : 11.00 AM - 12.00 PM

Subject - Short :
ACC 2043
MPU 2232
MPU 2232
LAW 1013
LAW 1013
FLG 1102
FLG 1102
ACC 1133
ETR 2583
ETR 2583

Subject

FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 3

PUBLIC SPEAKING - COMMUNICATION
PUBLIC SPEAKING - COMMUNICATION
COMMERCIAL LAW

COMMERCIAL LAW

MANDARIN LANGUAGE 2

MANDARIN LANGUAGE 2

COST ACCOUNTING 1
e-ENTREPRENEURSHIP
e-ENTREPRENEURSHIP

HOMEROOM

aSc Timetables

Total

4
1
2
2
2
1
2
4
2
2

\Y
\V]




KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA
V1.3
SESI 12023/2024 DIA 3C

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA, KUANTAN, PAHANG

FLG 1102 ACC 2043 ETR 2583

GS HALL AB-2-1 GS-1-9

DR. NOR EFFA DALILATI
ETR 2583

MOHAMMAD LUQMAN BADRISHAM

LAW 1013

FLG 1102

EC-G-1 GS-1-9 GS-B1-2

MALAINI BADRISHAM MOHAMMAD LUQMAN

LAW 1013 ACC 2043 ACC 1133
EC-1-5 AB-G-2 AB-G-3
MALAINI DR. NOR EFFA DALILATI NUR ADILIN

MPU 2232 LAW 1013 ETR 2583

EC-G-4 AB-G-4 GS-1-9

HOMEROOM
NORAZURA MALAINI

AcC1i33 MPU 2232

BADRISHAM

AB-G-4 EC-1-2

NUR ADILIN NORAZURA
" \REDNESDAY : Break INCLUDES Speaker's Corner o Tmetanes
FRIDAY: 1st Period : 09:00 - 10.00 AM
2nd Period : 10.00 - 11.00 AM
3rd Period : 11.00 AM - 12.00 PM

Subject - Short : Subject Total
ETR 2583 e-ENTREPRENEURSHIP 2
ETR 2583 e-ENTREPRENEURSHIP 2
ACC 2043 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 3 4
LAW 1013 COMMERCIAL LAW 2
LAW 1013 COMMERCIAL LAW 2
FLG 1102 MANDARIN LANGUAGE 2 1
FLG 1102 MANDARIN LANGUAGE 2 2
MPU 2232 PUBLIC SPEAKING - COMMUNICATION 2
MPU 2232 PUBLIC SPEAKING . COMMUNICATION 1
ACC 1133 COST ACCOUNTING 1 4

\Y

2




KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA
V1.3
SESI 12023/2024 DIA 3D

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA, KUANTAN, PAHANG

LAW 1013 ETR 2583

AB-G-1 AB-2-2

MALAINI
ACC 2043

NURUL NADIA NASHA
FLG 1102

ACC 1133

AB-G-3 AB HALL AB-G-3
NOR'AINI AWAB WAN NOORASHIKIN NUR ADILIN
LAW 1013 ETR 2583 ACC 1133 MPU 2232
EC-1-5 EC-G-6 AB-G-3 EC-G-1
MALAINI NURUL NADIA NASHA NUR ADILIN NORAZURA

FLG 1102 LAW 1013 ACC 2043

GS-B1-4 AB-G-4 AB-G-4

HOMEROOM

WAN NOORASHIKIN MALAINI NORAINI AWAB

MPU 2232 ETR 2583

EC-G-4 AB-G-3

NORAZURA NURUL NADIA NASHA
" \REDNESDAY : Break INCLUDES Speaker's Corner o Tmetanes
FRIDAY: 1st Period : 09:00 - 10.00 AM
2nd Period : 10.00 - 11.00 AM
3rd Period : 11.00 AM - 12.00 PM

Subject - Short : Subject Total
LAW 1013 COMMERCIAL LAW 2
LAW 1013 COMMERCIAL LAW 2
ACC 2043 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 3 4
MPU 2232 PUBLIC SPEAKING - COMMUNICATION 2
MPU 2232 PUBLIC SPEAKING . COMMUNICATION 1
ACC 1133 COST ACCOUNTING 1 4
ETR 2583 e-ENTREPRENEURSHIP 2
ETR 2583 e-ENTREPRENEURSHIP 2
FLG 1102 MANDARIN LANGUAGE 2 1
FLG 1102 MANDARIN LANGUAGE 2 2

\Y

2




KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA

SESI 1 2023/2024

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA, KUANTAN, PAHANG

ACC1133

GS-B1-4

CHE ELIYUSNIZA
ACC1133

GS-1-7
CHE ELIYUSNIZA
MPU 2232

EC-1-4
JUHARI SHAM
ACC 2043

GS-1-10
NOR'AINI AWAB

ACC2043

GS-B1-1

NOR'AINI AWAB

V1.3

ETR 2583
EC-2-2
NOR ASHIKIN ZULKEPLI

LAW 1013

AB-G-3
MALAINI

DIA 3E

FLG 1102
AB HALL
WAN NOORASHIKIN

ETR 2583
GS-B1-5
NOR ASHIKIN ZULKEPLI

LAW 1013
AB-G-4
MALAINI

FLG 1102
GS-B1-3
WAN NOORASHIKIN

ETR 2583
AB-G-2
NOR ASHIKIN ZULKEPLI

LAW 1013
GS-B1-4
MALAINI

" \REDNESDAY : Break INCLUDES Speaker's Corner
FRIDAY: 1st Period : 09:00 - 10.00 AM
2nd Period : 10.00 - 11.00 AM
3rd Period : 11.00 AM - 12.00 PM

Subject - Short :
ACC 1133
MPU 2232
MPU 2232
LAW 1013
LAW 1013
ETR 2583
ETR 2583
ACC 2043
FLG 1102
FLG 1102

Subject

COST ACCOUNTING 1

PUBLIC SPEAKING - COMMUNICATION
PUBLIC SPEAKING - COMMUNICATION
COMMERCIAL LAW

COMMERCIAL LAW
e-ENTREPRENEURSHIP
e-ENTREPRENEURSHIP

FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 3
MANDARIN LANGUAGE 2

MANDARIN LANGUAGE 2

MPU 2232
EC-G-2
JUHARI SHAM

HOMEROOM

Total

4
1
2
2
2
2
2
4
1
2

\Y
\V]

aSc Timetables



KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA
V1.3
SESI 12023/2024 DIA 5A

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA, KUANTAN, PAHANG

ACC 3553 MPU 2372 ACC 2533
SEMINAR ROOM 1 GS-1-9 GS-1-7
NOR'AINI AWAB SYED AMIR MOHD YUHAFIZU
FIN 3513 ACC 2613 MPU 2372
BADRISHARS/ NOR ECL6 G5-B1-6
ASHIKIN ZULKEPLI NOR FADHILA SYED AMIR
ACC 2533 ACC 3553 ACC 2613
EC-G-5 EC HALL AB-G-1
MOHD YUHAFIZU NOR'AINI AWAB NOR FADHILA
MPU 2482 FIN 3513
AB-G-1 BADRISTANT/ NOR HOMEROOM
KHALUAH ASHIKIN ZULKEPLI

FIN'3513

GS-1-10

BADRISHAM / NOR ASHIKIN ZULKEPLI
" \REDNESDAY : Break INCLUDES Speaker's Corner o Tmetanes
FRIDAY: 1st Period : 09:00 - 10.00 AM
2nd Period : 10.00 - 11.00 AM
3rd Period : 11.00 AM - 12.00 PM

Subject - Short : Subject Total
FIN 3513 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 2
FIN 3513 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 2
MPU 2482 KEMAHIRAN DAN TANGGUNGJAWAB SOSIAL 2
ACC 2533 MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 4
ACC 2613 TAXATION 1 4
ACC 3553 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 5 4
MPU 2372 DINAMIKA ISLAM DI MALAYSIA 2
MPU 2372 DINAMIKA ISLAM DI MALAYSIA 1

N
-




KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA
V1.3
SESI 12023/2024 DIA 6A

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA, KUANTAN, PAHANG

ACC 3623 ACC 2673

GS-B1-5 GS-B1-3
CHE ELIYUSNIZA NORUL HUDA
ACC 3573 ACC 2663 ACC 2682
GS-B1-6 LAB 2 AB-G-1

HAISAH
ACC 2673

MOHD YUHAFIZU NAZARUFARIHIN

ACC 3623

AB-G-4 AB-G-4

NORUL HUDA CHE ELIYUSNIZA

ACC 2663
AB-2-1

HOMEROOM
MOHD YUHAFIZU
ACC3573 ACC 2682

GS-B1-2 GS-B1-5

HAISAH NAZARUFARIHIN
" \REDNESDAY : Break INCLUDES Speaker's Corner o Tmetanes
FRIDAY: 1st Period : 09:00 - 10.00 AM
2nd Period : 10.00 - 11.00 AM
3rd Period : 11.00 AM - 12.00 PM

Subject - Short : Subject Total
ACC 3573 AUDITING 4
ACC 3623 TAXATION 2 4
ACC 2663 COMPUTERIZED ACCOUNTING 4
ACC 2682 PRINCIPLES OF ISLAMIC ACCOUNTING 1
ACC 2682 PRINCIPLES OF ISLAMIC ACCOUNTING 2
ACC 2673 FUNDAMENTAL OF FINANCIAL REPORTING 2
ACC 2673 FUNDAMENTAL OF FINANCIAL REPORTING 2

-
©




KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA
V1.3
SESI 12023/2024 DIA 6B

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA, KUANTAN, PAHANG

ACC 3573
GS-B1-3
HAISAH
ACC 2673

ACC3573 ACC 2663

EC-G-5 GS-B1-2 LAB 2
NORUL HUDA HAISAH MOHD YUHAFIZU
ACC 3623 ACC 2682
GS-1-8 GS-B1-5

CHE ELIYUSNIZA
ACC 2673

NAZARUFARIHIN

ACC 2663

LAB1 GS-B1-2

HOMEROOM
MOHD YUHAFIZU
ACC 2682 ACC'3623

NORUL HUDA

GS-1-7 GS-1-7

NAZARUFARIHIN CHE ELIYUSNIZA
" \REDNESDAY : Break INCLUDES Speaker's Corner o Tmetanes
FRIDAY: 1st Period : 09:00 - 10.00 AM
2nd Period : 10.00 - 11.00 AM
3rd Period : 11.00 AM - 12.00 PM

Subject - Short : Subject Total
ACC 3573 AUDITING 4
ACC 3623 TAXATION 2 4
ACC 2663 COMPUTERIZED ACCOUNTING 4
ACC 2682 PRINCIPLES OF ISLAMIC ACCOUNTING 2
ACC 2682 PRINCIPLES OF ISLAMIC ACCOUNTING 1
ACC 2673 FUNDAMENTAL OF FINANCIAL REPORTING 2
ACC 2673 FUNDAMENTAL OF FINANCIAL REPORTING 2

-
©




SESI 1 2023/2024

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA, KUANTAN, PAHANG

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA

ACC3573

GS-B1-5

NORZAIMAH

V1.3

DIA 6C

ACC 2682
GS-1-8
NORUL HUDA

ACC 2663 ACC 3573 ACC 3623
LAB 4 EC-G-1 GS-B1-4
BUKHARI NORZAIMAH NOR FADHILA

ACC 2682
GS-1-7
NORUL HUDA

ACC 2673 ACC 2663

GS-1-10 LAB 4

HAISAH BUKHARI
ACC 2673 ACC 3623

EC-1-4 EC-1-2 HOMEROOM

HAISAH NOR FADHILA

aSc Timetables

" \REDNESDAY : Break INCLUDES Speaker's Corner
FRIDAY: 1st Period : 09:00 - 10.00 AM
2nd Period : 10.00 - 11.00 AM
3rd Period : 11.00 AM - 12.00 PM

Subject - Short : Subject Total
ACC 2673 FUNDAMENTAL OF FINANCIAL REPORTING 2
ACC 2673 FUNDAMENTAL OF FINANCIAL REPORTING 2
ACC 2663 COMPUTERIZED ACCOUNTING 4
ACC 3623 TAXATION 2 4
ACC 2682 PRINCIPLES OF ISLAMIC ACCOUNTING 2
ACC 2682 PRINCIPLES OF ISLAMIC ACCOUNTING 1
ACC 3573 AUDITING 4

RN




KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA
V1.3

SESI 1 2023/2024 DIA 6D

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA, KUANTAN, PAHANG

ACC 3623 ACC 2682 ACC 3573

AB-2-3 GS-B1-3 AB-G-4
NOR FADHILA NORUL HUDA NORZAIMAH
ACC 2663
LAB 4
BUKHARI
ACC 3573 ACC 2673 ACC 2663
GS-1-8 GS-B1-5 LAB 2

BUKHARI

HAISAH
ACC 2673

NORZAIMAH
ACC 2682

AB-G-1 EC-1-4 HOMEROOM

NORUL HUDA HAISAH

ACC'3623

AB-G-1

NOR FADHILA
" \REDNESDAY : Break INCLUDES Speaker's Corner
FRIDAY: 1st Period : 09:00 - 10.00 AM
2nd Period : 10.00 - 11.00 AM
3rd Period : 11.00 AM - 12.00 PM

aSc Timetables

Subject - Short : Subject Total
ACC 2673 FUNDAMENTAL OF FINANCIAL REPORTING 2
ACC 2673 FUNDAMENTAL OF FINANCIAL REPORTING 2
ACC 2663 COMPUTERIZED ACCOUNTING 4
ACC 3623 TAXATION 2 4
ACC 2682 PRINCIPLES OF ISLAMIC ACCOUNTING 2
ACC 2682 PRINCIPLES OF ISLAMIC ACCOUNTING 1
ACC 3573 AUDITING 4

-
©




KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA
V1.3
SESI 12023/2024 DIA 7A

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA, KUANTAN, PAHANG

ACC 3623
GS-B1-5

CHE ELIYUSNIZA

ACC 3573
GS-B1-6
HAISAH

ACC 3623
AB-G-4
CHE ELIYUSNIZA

HOMEROOM

ACC3573

GS-B1-2

HAISAH
" \REDNESDAY : Break INCLUDES Speaker's Corner
FRIDAY: 1st Period : 09:00 - 10.00 AM
2nd Period : 10.00 - 11.00 AM
3rd Period : 11.00 AM - 12.00 PM

Subject - Short : Subject Total
ACC 3573 AUDITING 4
ACC 3623 TAXATION 2 4




KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA
V1.3
SESI 12023/2024

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA, KUANTAN, PAHANG

MORAL

SOC 1062
GS-B1-1

SYED AMIR

SOC 1062
GS-B1-3
SYED AMIR

HOMEROOM

" \REDNESDAY : Break INCLUDES Speaker's Corner
FRIDAY: 1st Period : 09:00 - 10.00 AM
2nd Period : 10.00 - 11.00 AM
3rd Period : 11.00 AM - 12.00 PM

Subject - Short : Subject Total
SOC 1062 PENDIDIKAN MORAL 2
SOC 1062 PENDIDIKAN MORAL 1




